
                       =============================================
                                    FRESHMEN BOYS DIV. 1
                              Team Results        Event No. 1
                       =============================================

  1.    45  DAVIS SR.            (13:06  65:27)
===================================
  1      2  Ryan         Greenough         M  9 1 DAVIS SR.            12:39
  2      5  Danny        Pugh              M  9 1 DAVIS SR.            12:50
  3      7  Reinert      Toft              M  9 1 DAVIS SR.            12:52
  4     11  Daniel       Gonzalez          M  9 1 DAVIS SR.            13:21
  5     20  Noah         Henry             M  9 1 DAVIS SR.            13:45
  6   ( 23) William      Young             M  9 1 DAVIS SR.            13:52
  7   ( 32) Tim          McIntyre          M  9 1 DAVIS SR.            14:54

  2.    57  MODESTO              (13:15  66:12)
===================================
  1      1  Merritt      Pyeatt            M  9 1 MODESTO              12:25
  2      6  Jack         Lewis             M  9 1 MODESTO              12:50
  3     13  Eric         Adorno            M  9 1 MODESTO              13:28
  4     16  Josh         Albano            M  9 1 MODESTO              13:43
  5     21  Partick      Cleary            M  9 1 MODESTO              13:46
  6   ( 22) Alex         Grant             M  9 1 MODESTO              13:47
  7   ( 30) Earnest      Semberino         M  9 1 MODESTO              14:35

  3.    59  MCCLATCHY            (13:20  66:39)
===================================
  1      4  RK           Gallagher         M  9 1 MCCLATCHY            12:43
  2      8  Zack         Ramos-Taylor      M  9 1 MCCLATCHY            13:01
  3     12  Joey         Bloom             M  9 1 MCCLATCHY            13:28
  4     17  Charlie      Borsos            M  9 1 MCCLATCHY            13:43
  5     18  Nicholas     Woodbury          M  9 1 MCCLATCHY            13:44
  6   ( 34) Jake         Means             M  9 1 MCCLATCHY            15:37
  7   ( 35) Chris        Louie             M  9 1 MCCLATCHY            19:29

  4.    82  FRANKLIN (EG)        (13:37  68:01)
===================================
  1      3  Trevor       McClelland        M  9 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        12:40
  2     14  Alex         Glaeser           M  9 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        13:29
  3     15  Austin       Wu                M  9 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        13:36
  4     24  Daniel       Golden            M  9 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        13:53
  5     26  Luis         Montes            M  9 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        14:23
  6   ( 29) Alex         Stock             M  9 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        14:34
  7   ( 31) Arthur       Cooper            M  9 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        14:54

  5.    90  LINCOLN (S)          (13:47  68:51)
===================================
  1      9  James        Connelly          M  9 1 LINCOLN (S)          13:10
  2     10  Johnny       Nilsen            M  9 1 LINCOLN (S)          13:20
  3     19  Jonathan     Mui               M  9 1 LINCOLN (S)          13:45
  4     25  Josh         Robinson          M  9 1 LINCOLN (S)          14:06
  5     27  Nick         Myers             M  9 1 LINCOLN (S)          14:30
  6   ( 28) Neco         Johnson           M  9 1 LINCOLN (S)          14:30
  7   ( 33) Christopher  Barth             M  9 1 LINCOLN (S)          15:07

                   =====================================================



                                  FRESHMEN BOYS DIV. 1
                             Individual Results   Event No. 1
                     awards: teams 2 & 8 individuals not on teams 1-2
                   =====================================================

Place TmPl No.  Fname        Lname          Sex Yr  Div School          Time  
===== ==== ==== ============ ============== === === === =============== ===== 
    1       360 Dillon       Tennison         M   9 1   PITMAN          12:09  I 
    2    1  327 Merritt      Pyeatt           M   9 1   MODESTO         12:25  T 
    3       172 James        Lucio            M   9 1   ENOCHS          12:27  I 
    4       181 Sam          Wamhoff          M   9 1   FOLSOM          12:39  I 
    5    2  142 Ryan         Greenough        M   9 1   DAVIS SR.       12:39  T 
    6    3  194 Trevor       McClelland       M   9 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   12:40  I 
    7       282 Josh         Rangel           M   9 1   LOS BANOS       12:40  I 
    8    4  287 RK           Gallagher        M   9 1   MCCLATCHY       12:43  I 
    9    5  158 Danny        Pugh             M   9 1   DAVIS SR.       12:50  T 
   10    6  322 Jack         Lewis            M   9 1   MODESTO         12:50  T 
   11    7  162 Reinert      Toft             M   9 1   DAVIS SR.       12:52  T 
   12       101 Kyle         Andersen         M   9 1   ARMIJO          12:53  I 
   13    8  289 Zack         Ramos-Taylor     M   9 1   MCCLATCHY       13:01  I 
   14       220 Feliciano    Garcia           M   9 1   GOLDEN VALLEY   13:05    
   15       221 Adam         Rios             M   9 1   GOLDEN VALLEY   13:06    
   16       411 Ron          Barton           M   9 1   TURLOCK         13:09    
   17    9  253 James        Connelly         M   9 1   LINCOLN (S)     13:10    
   18   10  260 Johnny       Nilsen           M   9 1   LINCOLN (S)     13:20    
   19   11  141 Daniel       Gonzalez         M   9 1   DAVIS SR.       13:21  T 
   20       179 Austin       Bailey           M   9 1   FOLSOM          13:27    
   21   12  284 Joey         Bloom            M   9 1   MCCLATCHY       13:28    
   22   13  311 Eric         Adorno           M   9 1   MODESTO         13:28  T 
   23   14  191 Alex         Glaeser          M   9 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   13:29    
   24       401 Patrick      Johnson          M   9 1   TOKAY           13:30    
   25   15  204 Austin       Wu               M   9 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   13:36    
   26   16  312 Josh         Albano           M   9 1   MODESTO         13:43  T 
   27   17  285 Charlie      Borsos           M   9 1   MCCLATCHY       13:43    
   28   18  290 Nicholas     Woodbury         M   9 1   MCCLATCHY       13:44    
   29   19  258 Jonathan     Mui              M   9 1   LINCOLN (S)     13:45    
   30   20  144 Noah         Henry            M   9 1   DAVIS SR.       13:45  T 
   31   21  314 Partick      Cleary           M   9 1   MODESTO         13:46  T 
   32   22  318 Alex         Grant            M   9 1   MODESTO         13:47  T 
   33   23  167 William      Young            M   9 1   DAVIS SR.       13:52  T 
   34   24  192 Daniel       Golden           M   9 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   13:53    
   35   25  263 Josh         Robinson         M   9 1   LINCOLN (S)     14:06    
   36   26  196 Luis         Montes           M   9 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   14:23    
   37   27  259 Nick         Myers            M   9 1   LINCOLN (S)     14:30    
   38   28  255 Neco         Johnson          M   9 1   LINCOLN (S)     14:30    
   39   29  202 Alex         Stock            M   9 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   14:34    
   40   30  330 Earnest      Semberino        M   9 1   MODESTO         14:35  T 
   41   31  184 Arthur       Cooper           M   9 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   14:54    
   42   32  153 Tim          McIntyre         M   9 1   DAVIS SR.       14:54  T 
   43   33  252 Christopher  Barth            M   9 1   LINCOLN (S)     15:07    
   44   34  288 Jake         Means            M   9 1   MCCLATCHY       15:37    
   45   35  286 Chris        Louie            M   9 1   MCCLATCHY       19:29    
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